
3.09.2016   Championnat de France des clubs

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

9006FC RAMBO
34247 Olivier DELAIRE

0:57:26
6900mParc. Trophée 2

8'19"

-134-

» 14./37 (38) Cat. Trophée Cédric Beil [#1: 00:38:51]  

«

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 33 0:03:43 7'43"/km
2. 35 0:06:14 0:09:57 7'26"/km
3. 36 0:02:54 0:12:51 8'06"/km
4. 38 0:02:02 0:14:53 10'59"/km
5. 40 0:05:12 0:20:05 5'57"/km
6. 41 0:07:47 0:27:52 11'47"/km
7. 47 0:08:10 0:36:02 7'49"/km
8. 44 0:04:13 0:40:15 13'41"/km
9. 52 0:07:22 0:47:37 9'02"/km

10. 32 0:00:44 0:48:21 6'43"/km
11. 45 0:00:48 0:49:09 5'11"/km
12. 61 0:01:39 0:50:48 16'30"/km
13. 62 0:03:33 0:54:21 6'56"/km
14. 43 0:01:39 0:56:00 9'32"/km
15. 200 0:00:58 0:56:58 5'06"/km
16. 999 0:00:28 0:57:26 4'07"/km



3.09.2016   Championnat de France des clubs

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

2508FC BALISE 25
34252 Alain RUAUD

1:07:51
6800mParc. Trophée 2

9'58"

-109-

» 29./37 (38) Cat. Trophée Cédric Beil [#1: 00:38:51]  

«

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:04:18 8'03"/km
2. 58 0:07:51 0:12:09 10'52"/km
3. 36 0:03:52 0:16:01 12'00"/km
4. 38 0:02:15 0:18:16 12'09"/km
5. 40 0:06:55 0:25:11 7'55"/km
6. 41 0:10:12 0:35:23 15'27"/km
7. 47 0:09:05 0:44:28 8'42"/km
8. 44 0:04:21 0:48:49 14'07"/km
9. 52 0:06:35 0:55:24 8'05"/km

10. 32 0:00:46 0:56:10 7'02"/km
11. 45 0:00:43 0:56:53 4'39"/km
12. 61 0:02:03 0:58:56 20'30"/km
13. 62 0:05:22 1:04:18 10'30"/km
14. 43 0:01:42 1:06:00 9'49"/km
15. 200 0:01:06 1:07:06 5'49"/km
16. 999 0:00:45 1:07:51 6'38"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

7305RA ECHO 73
34276 Hélian CONTRAIRE

0:37:33
6300mParc. CFC VTT1

5'57"

-31-

» 15./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:02:25 4'31"/km
2. 58 0:04:14 0:06:39 5'51"/km
3. 36 0:02:16 0:08:55 7'02"/km
4. 38 0:01:18 0:10:13 7'01"/km
5. 40 0:04:00 0:14:13 4'35"/km
6. 54 0:03:09 0:17:22 4'23"/km
7. 52 0:02:23 0:19:45 8'23"/km
8. 51 0:01:14 0:20:59 14'20"/km
9. 32 0:00:25 0:21:24 4'07"/km

10. 45 0:00:29 0:21:53 3'08"/km
11. 46 0:02:26 0:24:19 5'21"/km
12. 48 0:06:27 0:30:46 12'46"/km
13. 62 0:04:51 0:35:37 5'15"/km
14. 43 0:00:54 0:36:31 5'12"/km
15. 200 0:00:43 0:37:14 3'47"/km
16. 999 0:00:19 0:37:33 2'48"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

2508FC BALISE 25
35198 Didier MARCHAL

0:27:24
4600mParc. CFC VTT1

5'57"

-35-

» 25./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:02:55 5'27"/km
2. 59 0:04:56 0:07:51 6'12"/km
3. 60 0:03:43 0:11:34 5'18"/km
4. 64 0:05:31 0:17:05 6'22"/km
5. 52 0:02:06 0:19:11 5'58"/km
6. 32 0:00:29 0:19:40 4'26"/km
7. 45 0:00:36 0:20:16 3'53"/km
8. 61 0:01:15 0:21:31 12'30"/km
9. 62 0:03:03 0:24:34 5'58"/km

10. 43 0:01:16 0:25:50 7'19"/km
11. 200 0:00:47 0:26:37 4'08"/km
12. 999 0:00:47 0:27:24 6'55"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

6806AL COBuhl.Florival
35413 Yves BOEHM

1:18:39
6200mParc. CFC VTT1

12'41"

-29-

» 33./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:07:28 13'58"/km
2. 36 0:08:46 0:16:14
3. 36 0:00:18 0:16:32
4. 38 0:02:07 0:18:39 11'26"/km
5. 58 0:03:32 0:22:11
6. 36 0:04:10 0:26:21 12'56"/km
7. 38 0:01:43 0:28:04 9'16"/km
8. 40 0:08:16 0:36:20 9'28"/km
9. 49 0:06:51 0:43:11 9'06"/km

10. 52 0:01:35 0:44:46 13'11"/km
11. 51 0:01:44 0:46:30 20'09"/km
12. 32 0:00:40 0:47:10 6'36"/km
13. 45 0:01:08 0:48:18 7'21"/km
14. 46 0:05:22 0:53:40 11'49"/km
15. 48 0:12:27 1:06:07 24'39"/km
16. 62 0:08:25 1:14:32 9'08"/km
17. 43 0:02:21 1:16:53 13'35"/km
18. 200 0:01:17 1:18:10 6'47"/km
19. 999 0:00:29 1:18:39 4'16"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

3810RA ORIENTALP
40183 Bruno AMORICH

0:27:03
3600mParc. Trophée 2

7'30"

-112-

» 4./37 (38) Cat. Trophée Cédric Beil [#1: 00:38:51]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:02:49 5'16"/km
2. 58 0:07:54 0:10:43 10'56"/km
3. 36 0:03:35 0:14:18 11'07"/km
4. 38 0:01:38 0:15:56 8'49"/km
5. 40 0:05:29 0:21:25 6'17"/km
6. 43 0:04:08 0:25:33 6'10"/km
7. 200 0:01:01 0:26:34 5'22"/km
8. 999 0:00:29 0:27:03 4'16"/km



3.09.2016   Championnat de France des clubs

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

1303PZ MARCO
40570 Michel BOURIEL

0:59:20
6900mParc. Trophée 2

8'35"

-104-

» 16./37 (38) Cat. Trophée Cédric Beil [#1: 00:38:51]  

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 33 0:04:25 9'10"/km
2. 35 0:05:22 0:09:47 6'24"/km
3. 36 0:02:31 0:12:18 7'01"/km
4. 38 0:01:47 0:14:05 9'38"/km
5. 40 0:06:50 0:20:55 7'50"/km
6. 41 0:10:02 0:30:57 15'12"/km
7. 47 0:08:33 0:39:30 8'11"/km
8. 44 0:03:49 0:43:19 12'23"/km
9. 52 0:04:36 0:47:55 5'39"/km

10. 32 0:00:39 0:48:34 5'57"/km
11. 45 0:00:51 0:49:25 5'31"/km
12. 61 0:01:39 0:51:04 16'30"/km
13. 62 0:05:18 0:56:22 10'22"/km
14. 43 0:01:18 0:57:40 7'30"/km
15. 200 0:01:05 0:58:45 5'43"/km
16. 999 0:00:35 0:59:20 5'09"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

10015PO Pass'O
205725 Roberto POMPELE

0:32:09
3700mParc. Trophée 2

8'41"

-103-

» 9./37 (38) Cat. Trophée Cédric Beil [#1: 00:38:51]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 33 0:08:36 17'52"/km
2. 35 0:06:59 0:15:35 8'20"/km
3. 36 0:02:53 0:18:28 8'03"/km
4. 38 0:01:40 0:20:08 9'00"/km
5. 40 0:06:14 0:26:22 7'08"/km
6. 43 0:04:25 0:30:47 6'36"/km
7. 200 0:00:55 0:31:42 4'51"/km
8. 999 0:00:27 0:32:09 3'58"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

9006FC RAMBO
213219 Antoine DELAIRE

0:23:04
3600mParc. Trophée 2

6'24"

-134-

» 14./37 (38) Cat. Trophée Cédric Beil [#1: 00:38:51]  

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:02:37 4'54"/km
2. 58 0:06:33 0:09:10 9'04"/km
3. 36 0:02:14 0:11:24 6'56"/km
4. 38 0:01:43 0:13:07 9'16"/km
5. 40 0:04:53 0:18:00 5'36"/km
6. 40 0:00:00 0:18:00
7. 43 0:03:51 0:21:51 5'45"/km
8. 200 0:00:51 0:22:42 4'29"/km
9. 999 0:00:22 0:23:04 3'14"/km



3.09.2016   Championnat de France des clubs

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

7305RA ECHO 73
224463 Alyzée BODY

0:40:24
2800mParc. Mini3

14'25"

-203-

» 10./10 (10) Cat. Mini [#1: 00:14:33]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 56 0:03:20 6'53"/km
2. 39 0:01:30 0:04:50 12'30"/km
3. 37 0:02:03 0:06:53 6'52"/km
4. 42 0:09:20 0:16:13 21'39"/km
5. 31 0:03:16 0:19:29 16'15"/km
6. 55 0:03:42 0:23:11 11'47"/km
7. 54 0:04:54 0:28:05 8'44"/km
8. 43 0:09:54 0:37:59 99'59"/km
9. 200 0:01:32 0:39:31 8'06"/km

10. 999 0:00:53 0:40:24 7'49"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

6911RA ASUL SPORTS NAT
229168 Sandrine ASTOUL

0:35:03
3600mParc. Trophée 2

9'44"

-122-

» 26./37 (38) Cat. Trophée Cédric Beil [#1: 00:38:51]  

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:03:33 6'38"/km
2. 58 0:08:31 0:12:04 11'47"/km
3. 36 0:04:04 0:16:08 12'37"/km
4. 38 0:02:44 0:18:52 14'46"/km
5. 40 0:08:27 0:27:19 9'41"/km
6. 43 0:05:53 0:33:12 8'47"/km
7. 200 0:01:11 0:34:23 6'15"/km
8. 999 0:00:40 0:35:03 5'53"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

7404RA ASO
229855 Christophe CALANDRY

0:38:07
6300mParc. CFC VTT1

6'03"

-23-

» 30./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:02:23 4'27"/km
2. 58 0:05:04 0:07:27 7'01"/km
3. 36 0:02:26 0:09:53 7'33"/km
4. 38 0:01:16 0:11:09 6'50"/km
5. 40 0:04:08 0:15:17 4'44"/km
6. 54 0:03:39 0:18:56 5'05"/km
7. 52 0:01:43 0:20:39 6'02"/km
8. 51 0:01:12 0:21:51 13'57"/km
9. 32 0:00:26 0:22:17 4'17"/km

10. 45 0:00:30 0:22:47 3'14"/km
11. 46 0:02:44 0:25:31 6'01"/km
12. 48 0:05:57 0:31:28 11'46"/km
13. 62 0:04:17 0:35:45 4'39"/km
14. 43 0:01:07 0:36:52 6'27"/km
15. 200 0:00:47 0:37:39 4'08"/km
16. 999 0:00:28 0:38:07 4'07"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

7305RA ECHO 73
256255 Titouane JANOD

0:40:39
2900mParc. Mini3

14'01"

-205-

» 7./10 (10) Cat. Mini [#1: 00:14:33]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 56 0:05:59 12'21"/km
2. 39 0:02:39 0:08:38 22'05"/km
3. 50 0:06:53 0:15:31 12'07"/km
4. 42 0:04:10 0:19:41 15'12"/km
5. 31 0:04:17 0:23:58 21'18"/km
6. 55 0:05:08 0:29:06 16'20"/km
7. 54 0:06:02 0:35:08 10'45"/km
8. 43 0:03:10 0:38:18 31'59"/km
9. 200 0:01:42 0:40:00 8'59"/km

10. 999 0:00:39 0:40:39 5'45"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

2104BO Vallée Ouche OR
256547 Claudio MANO

0:38:23
4600mParc. CFC VTT1

8'20"

-18-

» 29./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:03:49 7'08"/km
2. 59 0:05:51 0:09:40 7'21"/km
3. 60 0:05:18 0:14:58 7'34"/km
4. 64 0:08:57 0:23:55 10'20"/km
5. 52 0:03:09 0:27:04 8'58"/km
6. 32 0:00:47 0:27:51 7'11"/km
7. 45 0:00:50 0:28:41 5'24"/km
8. 61 0:01:40 0:30:21 16'39"/km
9. 62 0:04:25 0:34:46 8'38"/km

10. 43 0:01:42 0:36:28 9'49"/km
11. 200 0:01:06 0:37:34 5'49"/km
12. 999 0:00:49 0:38:23 7'13"/km



3.09.2016   Championnat de France des clubs

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

3812RA BOL D'AIR
264747 Franck GARCIN

0:39:21
6300mParc. CFC VTT1

6'14"

-19-

» 23./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 33 0:02:36 5'24"/km
2. 35 0:05:39 0:08:15 6'45"/km
3. 36 0:02:11 0:10:26 6'05"/km
4. 38 0:01:33 0:11:59 8'22"/km
5. 40 0:04:41 0:16:40 5'22"/km
6. 49 0:03:58 0:20:38 5'16"/km
7. 52 0:00:59 0:21:37 8'11"/km
8. 51 0:01:04 0:22:41 12'24"/km
9. 32 0:00:30 0:23:11 4'57"/km

10. 45 0:00:37 0:23:48 4'00"/km
11. 46 0:02:40 0:26:28 5'52"/km
12. 48 0:05:39 0:32:07 11'11"/km
13. 62 0:04:57 0:37:04 5'22"/km
14. 43 0:01:05 0:38:09 6'15"/km
15. 200 0:00:44 0:38:53 3'52"/km
16. 999 0:00:28 0:39:21 4'07"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

6906RA ALCO
304216 Bernard MINOT

0:44:59
4700mParc. CFC VTT1

9'34"

-20-

» 41./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 33 0:04:31 9'23"/km
2. 59 0:05:57 0:10:28 6'47"/km
3. 60 0:05:35 0:16:03 7'58"/km
4. 63 0:05:27 0:21:30 8'24"/km
5. 32 0:07:07 0:28:37
6. 45 0:00:48 0:29:25 5'11"/km
7. 61 0:01:57 0:31:22 19'30"/km
8. 52 0:03:01 0:34:23
9. 32 0:00:34 0:34:57 5'11"/km

10. 45 0:00:40 0:35:37 4'19"/km
11. 61 0:01:42 0:37:19 17'00"/km
12. 62 0:03:45 0:41:04 7'20"/km
13. 43 0:01:57 0:43:01 11'16"/km
14. 200 0:01:18 0:44:19 6'52"/km
15. 999 0:00:40 0:44:59 5'53"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

6911RA ASUL SPORTS NAT
337022 Montaine PACTON

0:45:09
4700mParc. CFC VTT1

9'36"

-21-

» 8./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:04:36 8'36"/km
2. 59 0:06:39 0:11:15 8'21"/km
3. 60 0:06:07 0:17:22 8'44"/km
4. 63 0:09:00 0:26:22 13'53"/km
5. 52 0:06:56 0:33:18 9'56"/km
6. 32 0:00:56 0:34:14 8'33"/km
7. 45 0:01:06 0:35:20 7'08"/km
8. 61 0:01:54 0:37:14 19'00"/km
9. 62 0:04:36 0:41:50 9'00"/km

10. 43 0:01:51 0:43:41 10'41"/km
11. 200 0:00:58 0:44:39 5'06"/km
12. 999 0:00:30 0:45:09 4'25"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

6911RA ASUL SPORTS NAT
337023 Véronique POLIDORE

0:44:47
3700mParc. Trophée 2

12'06"

-121-

» 34./37 (38) Cat. Trophée Cédric Beil [#1: 00:38:51]  

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 33 0:05:45 11'57"/km
2. 35 0:11:41 0:17:26 13'57"/km
3. 36 0:03:41 0:21:07 10'17"/km
4. 38 0:02:30 0:23:37 13'30"/km
5. 40 0:12:17 0:35:54 14'05"/km
6. 43 0:06:49 0:42:43 10'11"/km
7. 200 0:01:31 0:44:14 8'01"/km
8. 999 0:00:33 0:44:47 4'52"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

7407RA SOS GO
346723 Valérie GIRALDE-MOSSET

0:34:30
3700mParc. Trophée 2

9'19"

-123-

» 23./37 (38) Cat. Trophée Cédric Beil [#1: 00:38:51]  

«

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 33 0:09:26 19'36"/km
2. 35 0:06:50 0:16:16 8'09"/km
3. 36 0:04:17 0:20:33 11'57"/km
4. 38 0:02:04 0:22:37 11'10"/km
5. 40 0:06:00 0:28:37 6'52"/km
6. 43 0:04:16 0:32:53 6'22"/km
7. 200 0:01:04 0:33:57 5'38"/km
8. 999 0:00:33 0:34:30 4'52"/km



3.09.2016   Championnat de France des clubs

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

7407RA SOS GO
346725 Eric MOSSET

1:03:19
6800mParc. Trophée 2

9'18"

-123-

» 23./37 (38) Cat. Trophée Cédric Beil [#1: 00:38:51]  

«

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:03:23 6'20"/km
2. 58 0:07:06 0:10:29 9'50"/km
3. 36 0:03:48 0:14:17 11'48"/km
4. 38 0:03:52 0:18:09 20'54"/km
5. 40 0:06:46 0:24:55 7'45"/km
6. 41 0:08:18 0:33:13 12'34"/km
7. 47 0:08:30 0:41:43 8'08"/km
8. 44 0:03:48 0:45:31 12'20"/km
9. 52 0:06:36 0:52:07 8'06"/km

10. 32 0:00:39 0:52:46 5'57"/km
11. 45 0:00:42 0:53:28 4'32"/km
12. 61 0:01:23 0:54:51 13'49"/km
13. 62 0:05:39 1:00:30 11'03"/km
14. 43 0:01:16 1:01:46 7'19"/km
15. 200 0:00:57 1:02:43 5'01"/km
16. 999 0:00:36 1:03:19 5'18"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

0109RA O'BUGEY
349352 Manuela PIOGER

0:27:08
3700mParc. Trophée 2

7'20"

-101-

» 1./37 (38) Cat. Trophée Cédric Beil «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 33 0:03:19 6'53"/km
2. 35 0:09:28 0:12:47 11'18"/km
3. 36 0:02:14 0:15:01 6'14"/km
4. 38 0:01:30 0:16:31 8'06"/km
5. 40 0:05:25 0:21:56 6'12"/km
6. 43 0:03:51 0:25:47 5'45"/km
7. 200 0:00:54 0:26:41 4'45"/km
8. 999 0:00:27 0:27:08 3'58"/km



3.09.2016   Championnat de France des clubs

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

9109IF COPS 91
349988 Frederic FISCHER

1:04:49
6900mParc. Trophée 2

9'23"

-136-

» 24./37 (38) Cat. Trophée Cédric Beil [#1: 00:38:51]  

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 33 0:04:16 8'52"/km
2. 35 0:06:35 0:10:51 7'51"/km
3. 36 0:03:39 0:14:30 10'11"/km
4. 38 0:02:29 0:16:59 13'25"/km
5. 40 0:06:52 0:23:51 7'52"/km
6. 41 0:09:03 0:32:54 13'42"/km
7. 47 0:09:45 0:42:39 9'20"/km
8. 44 0:04:25 0:47:04 14'20"/km
9. 52 0:05:44 0:52:48 7'02"/km

10. 32 0:01:46 0:54:34 16'12"/km
11. 45 0:00:58 0:55:32 6'16"/km
12. 61 0:01:42 0:57:14 17'00"/km
13. 62 0:04:18 1:01:32 8'24"/km
14. 43 0:01:39 1:03:11 9'32"/km
15. 200 0:01:10 1:04:21 6'10"/km
16. 999 0:00:28 1:04:49 4'07"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

8807LO LO Sanchey
350935 Karine BLOT

0:34:23
3600mParc. Trophée 2

9'33"

-130-

» 22./37 (38) Cat. Trophée Cédric Beil [#1: 00:38:51]  

«

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:04:04 7'36"/km
2. 58 0:11:39 0:15:43 16'08"/km
3. 36 0:03:51 0:19:34 11'57"/km
4. 38 0:01:58 0:21:32 10'37"/km
5. 40 0:06:12 0:27:44 7'06"/km
6. 43 0:05:13 0:32:57 7'47"/km
7. 200 0:01:04 0:34:01 5'38"/km
8. 999 0:00:22 0:34:23 3'14"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

7305RA ECHO 73
353311 Jéromine JANOD

1:05:34
2900mParc. Mini3

22'36"

-203-

» 10./10 (10) Cat. Mini [#1: 00:14:33]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 56 0:05:32 11'25"/km
2. 39 0:01:55 0:07:27 15'58"/km
3. 50 0:37:21 0:44:48 65'45"/km
4. 42 0:02:34 0:47:22 9'22"/km
5. 31 0:02:58 0:50:20 14'45"/km
6. 55 0:04:43 0:55:03 15'01"/km
7. 54 0:07:03 1:02:06 12'34"/km
8. 43 0:01:23 1:03:29 13'58"/km
9. 200 0:01:34 1:05:03 8'17"/km

10. 999 0:00:31 1:05:34 4'34"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

2104BO Vallée Ouche OR
353417 Lola BOUSSIER

0:40:36
4700mParc. CFC VTT1

8'38"

-18-

» 29./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 33 0:04:08 8'35"/km
2. 59 0:04:37 0:08:45 5'16"/km
3. 60 0:04:20 0:13:05 6'11"/km
4. 54 0:05:49 0:18:54
5. 63 0:05:32 0:24:26
6. 52 0:05:15 0:29:41 7'31"/km
7. 32 0:00:45 0:30:26 6'52"/km
8. 45 0:00:41 0:31:07 4'26"/km
9. 61 0:02:04 0:33:11 20'39"/km

10. 62 0:04:17 0:37:28 8'22"/km
11. 43 0:01:29 0:38:57 8'34"/km
12. 200 0:01:11 0:40:08 6'15"/km
13. 999 0:00:28 0:40:36 4'07"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

6906RA ALCO
419162 Veronique ARIAGNO

0:57:25
6300mParc. CFC VTT1

9'06"

-20-

» 41./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 33 0:04:58 10'19"/km
2. 35 0:07:18 0:12:16 8'43"/km
3. 36 0:02:48 0:15:04 7'49"/km
4. 38 0:01:45 0:16:49 9'27"/km
5. 40 0:06:41 0:23:30 7'39"/km
6. 49 0:05:42 0:29:12 7'34"/km
7. 52 0:01:27 0:30:39 12'05"/km
8. 51 0:01:33 0:32:12 18'01"/km
9. 32 0:00:32 0:32:44 5'16"/km

10. 45 0:00:38 0:33:22 4'06"/km
11. 46 0:04:27 0:37:49 9'48"/km
12. 48 0:08:04 0:45:53 15'58"/km
13. 62 0:08:38 0:54:31 9'22"/km
14. 43 0:01:29 0:56:00 8'34"/km
15. 200 0:01:01 0:57:01 5'22"/km
16. 999 0:00:24 0:57:25 3'32"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

6806AL COBuhl.Florival
425986 Quentin AUNEAU

0:21:33
2800mParc. Mini3

7'41"

-202-

» 8./10 (10) Cat. Mini [#1: 00:14:33]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 56 0:04:09 8'34"/km
2. 39 0:01:21 0:05:30 11'15"/km
3. 37 0:01:47 0:07:17 5'59"/km
4. 42 0:03:50 0:11:07 8'53"/km
5. 31 0:01:43 0:12:50 8'32"/km
6. 55 0:02:35 0:15:25 8'13"/km
7. 54 0:03:29 0:18:54 6'12"/km
8. 43 0:00:53 0:19:47 8'55"/km
9. 200 0:01:07 0:20:54 5'54"/km

10. 999 0:00:39 0:21:33 5'45"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

6804AL COColmar
431992 Romane TRISTRAM

0:56:06
2900mParc. Mini3

19'20"

-201-

» 9./10 (10) Cat. Mini [#1: 00:14:33]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 56 0:04:10 8'36"/km
2. 39 0:01:32 0:05:42 12'46"/km
3. 50 0:37:24 0:43:06 65'50"/km
4. 42 0:01:44 0:44:50 6'19"/km
5. 31 0:02:47 0:47:37 13'50"/km
6. 55 0:02:46 0:50:23 8'48"/km
7. 54 0:03:04 0:53:27 5'27"/km
8. 43 0:00:56 0:54:23 9'25"/km
9. 200 0:01:11 0:55:34 6'15"/km

10. 999 0:00:32 0:56:06 4'43"/km



3.09.2016   Championnat de France des clubs

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

7719IF ERCO
503253 Sébastien RORA

0:35:52
6200mParc. CFC VTT1

5'47"

-6-

» 13./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:01:53 3'31"/km
2. 58 0:05:14 0:07:07 7'14"/km
3. 36 0:02:23 0:09:30 7'24"/km
4. 38 0:01:30 0:11:00 8'06"/km
5. 40 0:04:24 0:15:24 5'02"/km
6. 49 0:03:37 0:19:01 4'48"/km
7. 52 0:00:53 0:19:54 7'21"/km
8. 51 0:00:56 0:20:50 10'51"/km
9. 32 0:00:22 0:21:12 3'37"/km

10. 45 0:00:31 0:21:43 3'21"/km
11. 46 0:02:38 0:24:21 5'48"/km
12. 48 0:05:16 0:29:37 10'25"/km
13. 62 0:04:19 0:33:56 4'41"/km
14. 43 0:00:55 0:34:51 5'17"/km
15. 200 0:00:40 0:35:31 3'31"/km
16. 999 0:00:21 0:35:52 3'05"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

6804AL COColmar
590114 Corinne MEYER

0:57:38
4700mParc. CFC VTT1

12'15"

-38-

» 39./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:04:34 8'33"/km
2. 59 0:08:52 0:13:26 11'09"/km
3. 60 0:07:40 0:21:06 10'57"/km
4. 63 0:08:19 0:29:25 12'50"/km
5. 52 0:12:57 0:42:22 18'34"/km
6. 32 0:01:40 0:44:02 15'17"/km
7. 45 0:01:11 0:45:13 7'41"/km
8. 61 0:02:28 0:47:41 24'40"/km
9. 62 0:05:30 0:53:11 10'45"/km

10. 43 0:02:31 0:55:42 14'32"/km
11. 200 0:01:23 0:57:05 7'19"/km
12. 999 0:00:33 0:57:38 4'52"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

6804AL COColmar
591229 J-Marc MEYER

0:42:38
6400mParc. CFC VTT1

6'39"

-38-

» 39./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 33 0:03:06 6'26"/km
2. 35 0:04:59 0:08:05 5'57"/km
3. 36 0:02:11 0:10:16 6'05"/km
4. 38 0:01:32 0:11:48 8'17"/km
5. 40 0:05:24 0:17:12 6'11"/km
6. 54 0:03:37 0:20:49 5'03"/km
7. 52 0:02:48 0:23:37 9'51"/km
8. 51 0:01:13 0:24:50 14'08"/km
9. 32 0:00:27 0:25:17 4'27"/km

10. 45 0:00:34 0:25:51 3'40"/km
11. 46 0:03:18 0:29:09 7'16"/km
12. 48 0:05:51 0:35:00 11'35"/km
13. 62 0:05:03 0:40:03 5'28"/km
14. 43 0:01:16 0:41:19 7'19"/km
15. 200 0:00:56 0:42:15 4'56"/km
16. 999 0:00:23 0:42:38 3'23"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

3810RA ORIENTALP
611118 Eric MERMIN

0:23:38
3700mParc. Trophée 2

6'23"

-115-

» 30./37 (38) Cat. Trophée Cédric Beil [#1: 00:38:51]  

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 33 0:02:51 5'55"/km
2. 35 0:05:38 0:08:29 6'43"/km
3. 36 0:02:28 0:10:57 6'53"/km
4. 38 0:01:21 0:12:18 7'17"/km
5. 40 0:05:13 0:17:31 5'58"/km
6. 43 0:04:30 0:22:01 6'43"/km
7. 200 0:01:09 0:23:10 6'05"/km
8. 999 0:00:28 0:23:38 4'07"/km



3.09.2016   Championnat de France des clubs

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

7309RA COCS
646432 Benoit PEYVEL

0:30:16
6200mParc. CFC VTT1

4'52"

-22-

» 2./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:02:01 3'46"/km
2. 58 0:03:46 0:05:47 5'13"/km
3. 36 0:02:02 0:07:49 6'18"/km
4. 38 0:01:28 0:09:17 7'55"/km
5. 40 0:03:34 0:12:51 4'05"/km
6. 49 0:03:06 0:15:57 4'07"/km
7. 52 0:00:46 0:16:43 6'23"/km
8. 51 0:00:46 0:17:29 8'54"/km
9. 32 0:00:20 0:17:49 3'18"/km

10. 45 0:00:35 0:18:24 3'47"/km
11. 46 0:02:10 0:20:34 4'46"/km
12. 48 0:04:02 0:24:36 7'59"/km
13. 62 0:03:50 0:28:26 4'09"/km
14. 43 0:00:49 0:29:15 4'43"/km
15. 200 0:00:40 0:29:55 3'31"/km
16. 999 0:00:21 0:30:16 3'05"/km



3.09.2016   Championnat de France des clubs

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

4203RA OE42
790410 Jean-Baptiste BOURRIN

0:42:45
6200mParc. CFC VTT1

6'53"

-2-

» 31./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:01:57 3'39"/km
2. 58 0:03:54 0:05:51 5'24"/km
3. 36 0:02:03 0:07:54 6'21"/km
4. 38 0:01:25 0:09:19 7'39"/km
5. 40 0:03:36 0:12:55 4'07"/km
6. 49 0:02:59 0:15:54 3'58"/km
7. 52 0:00:40 0:16:34 5'33"/km
8. 51 0:00:59 0:17:33 11'26"/km
9. 32 0:00:23 0:17:56 3'47"/km

10. 45 0:07:58 0:25:54 51'43"/km
11. 46 0:03:17 0:29:11 7'13"/km
12. 48 0:05:27 0:34:38 10'47"/km
13. 62 0:05:36 0:40:14 6'04"/km
14. 43 0:01:07 0:41:21 6'27"/km
15. 200 0:00:55 0:42:16 4'51"/km
16. 999 0:00:29 0:42:45 4'16"/km



3.09.2016   Championnat de France des clubs

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

2508FC BALISE 25
951903 Martin RUDKIEWICZ

0:53:01
6900mParc. Trophée 2

7'41"

-110-

» 12./37 (38) Cat. Trophée Cédric Beil [#1: 00:38:51]  

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 33 0:03:22 6'59"/km
2. 35 0:04:52 0:08:14 5'48"/km
3. 36 0:02:08 0:10:22 5'57"/km
4. 38 0:02:10 0:12:32 11'42"/km
5. 40 0:05:32 0:18:04 6'20"/km
6. 63 0:05:15 0:23:19
7. 41 0:01:31 0:24:50
8. 47 0:06:31 0:31:21 6'14"/km
9. 44 0:03:02 0:34:23 9'50"/km

10. 52 0:10:14 0:44:37 12'34"/km
11. 32 0:00:31 0:45:08 4'44"/km
12. 45 0:00:39 0:45:47 4'13"/km
13. 61 0:01:24 0:47:11 14'00"/km
14. 62 0:03:02 0:50:13 5'56"/km
15. 43 0:01:07 0:51:20 6'27"/km
16. 200 0:00:51 0:52:11 4'29"/km
17. 999 0:00:50 0:53:01 7'22"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

7719IF ERCO
999799 Madeleine TIRBOIS

0:39:14
6400mParc. CFC VTT1

6'07"

-6-

» 13./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 33 0:02:56 6'05"/km
2. 35 0:05:47 0:08:43 6'54"/km
3. 36 0:01:50 0:10:33 5'07"/km
4. 38 0:01:22 0:11:55 7'23"/km
5. 40 0:04:51 0:16:46 5'33"/km
6. 54 0:03:30 0:20:16 4'53"/km
7. 52 0:02:09 0:22:25 7'34"/km
8. 51 0:01:04 0:23:29 12'24"/km
9. 32 0:00:25 0:23:54 4'07"/km

10. 45 0:00:27 0:24:21 2'55"/km
11. 46 0:03:11 0:27:32 7'00"/km
12. 48 0:05:16 0:32:48 10'25"/km
13. 62 0:04:16 0:37:04 4'37"/km
14. 43 0:01:02 0:38:06 5'58"/km
15. 200 0:00:46 0:38:52 4'03"/km
16. 999 0:00:22 0:39:14 3'14"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

2508FC BALISE 25
1000720 Francois THEBAULT

0:42:05
6300mParc. CFC VTT1

6'40"

-35-

» 25./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:02:15 4'12"/km
2. 58 0:05:06 0:07:21 7'03"/km
3. 36 0:02:16 0:09:37 7'02"/km
4. 38 0:01:34 0:11:11 8'28"/km
5. 40 0:06:09 0:17:20 7'03"/km
6. 54 0:03:37 0:20:57 5'03"/km
7. 52 0:01:56 0:22:53 6'48"/km
8. 51 0:01:02 0:23:55 12'00"/km
9. 32 0:00:29 0:24:24 4'47"/km

10. 45 0:00:33 0:24:57 3'34"/km
11. 46 0:02:45 0:27:42 6'03"/km
12. 48 0:05:55 0:33:37 11'42"/km
13. 62 0:05:42 0:39:19 6'11"/km
14. 62 0:00:32 0:39:51
15. 43 0:00:56 0:40:47 5'23"/km
16. 200 0:00:54 0:41:41 4'45"/km
17. 999 0:00:24 0:42:05 3'32"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

4203RA OE42
1000939 Clément COUCHOUD

0:30:46
3600mParc. Trophée 2

8'32"

-118-

» 36./37 (38) Cat. Trophée Cédric Beil [#1: 00:38:51]  

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:03:18 6'10"/km
2. 58 0:07:35 0:10:53 10'30"/km
3. 36 0:03:22 0:14:15 10'27"/km
4. 38 0:01:57 0:16:12 10'32"/km
5. 40 0:08:38 0:24:50 9'54"/km
6. 43 0:04:49 0:29:39 7'11"/km
7. 200 0:00:43 0:30:22 3'47"/km
8. 999 0:00:24 0:30:46 3'32"/km



3.09.2016   Championnat de France des clubs

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

2108BO Talant SO
1000956 Yves MARCHAL

1:10:09
6800mParc. Trophée 2

10'18"

-107-

» 33./37 (38) Cat. Trophée Cédric Beil [#1: 00:38:51]  

«

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:04:31 8'27"/km
2. 58 0:08:02 0:12:33 11'07"/km
3. 36 0:04:05 0:16:38 12'40"/km
4. 38 0:03:31 0:20:09 19'00"/km
5. 40 0:07:58 0:28:07 9'08"/km
6. 41 0:09:31 0:37:38 14'25"/km
7. 47 0:09:06 0:46:44 8'43"/km
8. 44 0:04:26 0:51:10 14'23"/km
9. 52 0:05:41 0:56:51 6'58"/km

10. 32 0:01:55 0:58:46 17'35"/km
11. 45 0:00:51 0:59:37 5'31"/km
12. 61 0:02:33 1:02:10 25'30"/km
13. 62 0:04:29 1:06:39 8'46"/km
14. 43 0:01:41 1:08:20 9'43"/km
15. 200 0:01:03 1:09:23 5'33"/km
16. 999 0:00:46 1:10:09 6'47"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

7305RA ECHO 73
1000998 Marion ANDRIEUX

0:44:30
4700mParc. CFC VTT1

9'28"

-39-

» 42./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:03:45 7'01"/km
2. 59 0:08:41 0:12:26 10'55"/km
3. 60 0:06:12 0:18:38 8'51"/km
4. 63 0:06:27 0:25:05 9'57"/km
5. 63 0:00:49 0:25:54
6. 52 0:06:00 0:31:54 8'36"/km
7. 32 0:00:44 0:32:38 6'43"/km
8. 45 0:00:59 0:33:37 6'23"/km
9. 61 0:02:23 0:36:00 23'50"/km

10. 62 0:05:10 0:41:10 10'06"/km
11. 43 0:01:43 0:42:53 9'55"/km
12. 200 0:01:09 0:44:02 6'05"/km
13. 999 0:00:28 0:44:30 4'07"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

4203RA OE42
1001023 David GERY

0:56:03
3700mParc. Trophée 2

15'08"

-119-

» 15./37 (38) Cat. Trophée Cédric Beil [#1: 00:38:51]  

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 33 0:03:55 8'08"/km
2. 35 0:05:59 0:09:54 7'08"/km
3. 36 0:02:39 0:12:33 7'24"/km
4. 38 0:26:05 0:38:38 140'59"/km
5. 40 0:09:34 0:48:12 10'58"/km
6. 43 0:06:11 0:54:23 9'14"/km
7. 200 0:01:18 0:55:41 6'52"/km
8. 999 0:00:22 0:56:03 3'14"/km



3.09.2016   Championnat de France des clubs

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

6911RA ASUL SPORTS NAT
1001919 J-Pierre MAZARD

1:06:06
6900mParc. Trophée 2

9'34"

-122-

» 26./37 (38) Cat. Trophée Cédric Beil [#1: 00:38:51]  

«

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 33 0:03:12 6'39"/km
2. 35 0:07:05 0:10:17 8'27"/km
3. 36 0:03:11 0:13:28 8'53"/km
4. 38 0:02:03 0:15:31 11'04"/km
5. 40 0:07:00 0:22:31 8'01"/km
6. 41 0:09:01 0:31:32 13'39"/km
7. 47 0:10:21 0:41:53 9'55"/km
8. 44 0:05:40 0:47:33 18'23"/km
9. 52 0:06:14 0:53:47 7'39"/km

10. 32 0:00:42 0:54:29 6'25"/km
11. 45 0:00:51 0:55:20 5'31"/km
12. 61 0:02:00 0:57:20 20'00"/km
13. 62 0:04:29 1:01:49 8'46"/km
14. 43 0:02:10 1:03:59 12'31"/km
15. 200 0:01:25 1:05:24 7'29"/km
16. 999 0:00:42 1:06:06 6'11"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

2104BO Vallée Ouche OR
1009609 Emmanuel CARETTE

0:40:30
6400mParc. CFC VTT1

6'19"

-18-

» 29./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 33 0:02:27 5'05"/km
2. 35 0:04:59 0:07:26 5'57"/km
3. 36 0:02:03 0:09:29 5'43"/km
4. 38 0:01:25 0:10:54 7'39"/km
5. 40 0:05:10 0:16:04 5'55"/km
6. 54 0:03:45 0:19:49 5'14"/km
7. 52 0:02:26 0:22:15 8'34"/km
8. 51 0:01:05 0:23:20 12'35"/km
9. 32 0:00:26 0:23:46 4'17"/km

10. 45 0:00:35 0:24:21 3'47"/km
11. 46 0:03:12 0:27:33 7'02"/km
12. 48 0:05:29 0:33:02 10'51"/km
13. 62 0:05:12 0:38:14 5'38"/km
14. 43 0:01:06 0:39:20 6'21"/km
15. 200 0:00:47 0:40:07 4'08"/km
16. 999 0:00:23 0:40:30 3'23"/km



3.09.2016   Championnat de France des clubs

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

2104BO Vallée Ouche OR
1009614 Christian PROST

0:41:58
6200mParc. CFC VTT1

6'46"

-18-

» 29./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:02:07 3'57"/km
2. 58 0:05:36 0:07:43 7'45"/km
3. 36 0:02:36 0:10:19 8'04"/km
4. 38 0:01:28 0:11:47 7'55"/km
5. 40 0:05:01 0:16:48 5'45"/km
6. 49 0:04:18 0:21:06 5'43"/km
7. 52 0:01:02 0:22:08 8'36"/km
8. 51 0:01:11 0:23:19 13'45"/km
9. 32 0:00:29 0:23:48 4'47"/km

10. 45 0:00:32 0:24:20 3'27"/km
11. 46 0:03:34 0:27:54 7'51"/km
12. 48 0:06:26 0:34:20 12'44"/km
13. 62 0:05:13 0:39:33 5'39"/km
14. 43 0:01:03 0:40:36 6'04"/km
15. 200 0:00:52 0:41:28 4'35"/km
16. 999 0:00:30 0:41:58 4'25"/km



3.09.2016   Championnat de France des clubs

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

2508FC BALISE 25
1040566 Patrick JANAND

0:37:52
6200mParc. CFC VTT1

6'06"

-30-

» 21./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:02:55 5'27"/km
2. 58 0:05:55 0:08:50 8'11"/km
3. 36 0:02:29 0:11:19 7'42"/km
4. 38 0:01:39 0:12:58 8'55"/km
5. 40 0:04:18 0:17:16 4'55"/km
6. 49 0:03:45 0:21:01 4'59"/km
7. 52 0:01:05 0:22:06 9'01"/km
8. 51 0:00:53 0:22:59 10'16"/km
9. 32 0:00:27 0:23:26 4'27"/km

10. 45 0:00:33 0:23:59 3'34"/km
11. 46 0:02:37 0:26:36 5'45"/km
12. 48 0:04:53 0:31:29 9'40"/km
13. 62 0:04:21 0:35:50 4'43"/km
14. 43 0:00:58 0:36:48 5'35"/km
15. 200 0:00:41 0:37:29 3'36"/km
16. 999 0:00:23 0:37:52 3'23"/km



3.09.2016   Championnat de France des clubs

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

7305RA ECHO 73
1050406 Virgile GREBEL

0:21:49
2900mParc. Mini3

7'31"

-204-

» 4./10 (10) Cat. Mini [#1: 00:14:33]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 56 0:03:16 6'44"/km
2. 39 0:01:11 0:04:27 9'51"/km
3. 50 0:04:26 0:08:53 7'48"/km
4. 42 0:01:35 0:10:28 5'46"/km
5. 31 0:01:40 0:12:08 8'17"/km
6. 55 0:02:44 0:14:52 8'42"/km
7. 54 0:03:53 0:18:45 6'55"/km
8. 43 0:00:58 0:19:43 9'45"/km
9. 200 0:01:16 0:20:59 6'42"/km

10. 999 0:00:50 0:21:49 7'22"/km



3.09.2016   Championnat de France des clubs

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

9998OP Open
1080101 Guy TAILLANDIER

1:02:14
6800mParc. Trophée 2

9'09"

-137-

» 20./37 (38) Cat. Trophée Cédric Beil [#1: 00:38:51]  

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:03:16 6'07"/km
2. 58 0:07:08 0:10:24 9'52"/km
3. 36 0:03:40 0:14:04 11'23"/km
4. 38 0:02:19 0:16:23 12'31"/km
5. 40 0:06:17 0:22:40 7'12"/km
6. 41 0:08:06 0:30:46 12'16"/km
7. 47 0:12:36 0:43:22 12'04"/km
8. 44 0:03:33 0:46:55 11'31"/km
9. 52 0:04:30 0:51:25 5'31"/km

10. 32 0:00:50 0:52:15 7'38"/km
11. 45 0:00:58 0:53:13 6'16"/km
12. 61 0:01:35 0:54:48 15'50"/km
13. 62 0:04:22 0:59:10 8'32"/km
14. 43 0:01:38 1:00:48 9'26"/km
15. 200 0:00:58 1:01:46 5'06"/km
16. 999 0:00:28 1:02:14 4'07"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

7309RA COCS
1080295 Lou DENAIX

0:24:09
4600mParc. CFC VTT1

5'15"

-22-

» 2./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 33 0:02:35 5'22"/km
2. 59 0:04:10 0:06:45 4'45"/km
3. 60 0:03:28 0:10:13 4'57"/km
4. 64 0:05:09 0:15:22 5'57"/km
5. 52 0:01:44 0:17:06 4'56"/km
6. 32 0:00:28 0:17:34 4'16"/km
7. 45 0:00:30 0:18:04 3'14"/km
8. 61 0:01:17 0:19:21 12'49"/km
9. 62 0:02:41 0:22:02 5'15"/km

10. 43 0:01:01 0:23:03 5'52"/km
11. 200 0:00:46 0:23:49 4'03"/km
12. 999 0:00:20 0:24:09 2'56"/km



3.09.2016   Championnat de France des clubs

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

6804AL COColmar

1091293 Jacques SCHMIDT-
MORGENROTH

0:30:17
6300mParc. CFC VTT1

4'48"

-4-

» 3./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:01:40 3'07"/km
2. 58 0:04:19 0:05:59 5'58"/km
3. 36 0:02:00 0:07:59 6'12"/km
4. 38 0:01:23 0:09:22 7'28"/km
5. 40 0:03:31 0:12:53 4'01"/km
6. 54 0:02:31 0:15:24 3'30"/km
7. 52 0:01:24 0:16:48 4'55"/km
8. 51 0:00:49 0:17:37 9'29"/km
9. 32 0:00:24 0:18:01 3'57"/km

10. 45 0:00:26 0:18:27 2'48"/km
11. 46 0:02:04 0:20:31 4'33"/km
12. 48 0:04:03 0:24:34 8'01"/km
13. 62 0:03:58 0:28:32 4'18"/km
14. 43 0:00:48 0:29:20 4'37"/km
15. 200 0:00:35 0:29:55 3'05"/km
16. 999 0:00:22 0:30:17 3'14"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

7404RA ASO
1107404 Cécile CALANDRY

0:30:13
4700mParc. CFC VTT1

6'25"

-23-

» 30./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:02:53 5'23"/km
2. 59 0:05:07 0:08:00 6'26"/km
3. 60 0:03:58 0:11:58 5'39"/km
4. 63 0:04:40 0:16:38 7'12"/km
5. 63 0:00:25 0:17:03
6. 52 0:04:35 0:21:38 6'34"/km
7. 32 0:00:40 0:22:18 6'06"/km
8. 45 0:00:34 0:22:52 3'40"/km
9. 61 0:01:21 0:24:13 13'30"/km

10. 62 0:03:26 0:27:39 6'43"/km
11. 43 0:01:10 0:28:49 6'44"/km
12. 200 0:00:55 0:29:44 4'51"/km
13. 999 0:00:29 0:30:13 4'16"/km



3.09.2016   Championnat de France des clubs

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

7404RA ASO
1137404 Baptiste LUCAS

0:42:04
6300mParc. CFC VTT1

6'40"

-23-

» 30./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 33 0:02:31 5'13"/km
2. 35 0:04:56 0:07:27 5'53"/km
3. 36 0:02:09 0:09:36 6'00"/km
4. 38 0:02:31 0:12:07 13'36"/km
5. 40 0:04:38 0:16:45 5'18"/km
6. 49 0:05:21 0:22:06 7'06"/km
7. 52 0:00:55 0:23:01 7'38"/km
8. 51 0:01:00 0:24:01 11'37"/km
9. 32 0:00:26 0:24:27 4'17"/km

10. 45 0:00:33 0:25:00 3'34"/km
11. 46 0:03:00 0:28:00 6'36"/km
12. 48 0:05:44 0:33:44 11'21"/km
13. 62 0:05:51 0:39:35 6'21"/km
14. 43 0:01:00 0:40:35 5'46"/km
15. 200 0:00:47 0:41:22 4'08"/km
16. 999 0:00:42 0:42:04 6'11"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

7715IF AS SAMOIS
1140294 Thibaud GUELENNOC

0:34:44
6200mParc. CFC VTT1

5'36"

-1-

» 5./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:02:23 4'27"/km
2. 58 0:03:49 0:06:12 5'17"/km
3. 36 0:01:59 0:08:11 6'09"/km
4. 38 0:01:23 0:09:34 7'28"/km
5. 40 0:03:41 0:13:15 4'13"/km
6. 49 0:03:24 0:16:39 4'31"/km
7. 52 0:00:39 0:17:18 5'24"/km
8. 51 0:00:49 0:18:07 9'29"/km
9. 32 0:00:21 0:18:28 3'27"/km

10. 45 0:00:26 0:18:54 2'48"/km
11. 46 0:02:11 0:21:05 4'48"/km
12. 48 0:04:27 0:25:32 8'48"/km
13. 62 0:07:28 0:33:00 8'06"/km
14. 43 0:00:45 0:33:45 4'20"/km
15. 200 0:00:38 0:34:23 3'21"/km
16. 999 0:00:21 0:34:44 3'05"/km



3.09.2016   Championnat de France des clubs

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

8807LO LO Sanchey
1150994 Thomas COUVAL

0:36:57
6300mParc. CFC VTT1

5'51"

-16-

» 20./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:02:35 4'50"/km
2. 58 0:04:21 0:06:56 6'01"/km
3. 36 0:02:09 0:09:05 6'40"/km
4. 38 0:01:13 0:10:18 6'34"/km
5. 40 0:04:07 0:14:25 4'43"/km
6. 54 0:03:25 0:17:50 4'46"/km
7. 52 0:01:56 0:19:46 6'48"/km
8. 51 0:00:53 0:20:39 10'16"/km
9. 32 0:00:22 0:21:01 3'37"/km

10. 45 0:00:34 0:21:35 3'40"/km
11. 46 0:02:18 0:23:53 5'03"/km
12. 48 0:04:36 0:28:29 9'06"/km
13. 62 0:04:20 0:32:49 4'42"/km
14. 43 0:03:02 0:35:51 17'32"/km
15. 200 0:00:34 0:36:25 2'59"/km
16. 999 0:00:32 0:36:57 4'43"/km



3.09.2016   Championnat de France des clubs

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

2108BO Talant SO
1155155 Rémi GUINOT

0:36:20
6200mParc. CFC VTT1

5'51"

-10-

» 17./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:03:00 5'37"/km
2. 58 0:04:48 0:07:48 6'38"/km
3. 36 0:02:04 0:09:52 6'25"/km
4. 38 0:01:17 0:11:09 6'56"/km
5. 40 0:03:56 0:15:05 4'30"/km
6. 49 0:03:46 0:18:51 5'00"/km
7. 52 0:00:49 0:19:40 6'48"/km
8. 51 0:01:01 0:20:41 11'49"/km
9. 32 0:00:25 0:21:06 4'07"/km

10. 45 0:00:28 0:21:34 3'01"/km
11. 46 0:03:01 0:24:35 6'38"/km
12. 48 0:04:44 0:29:19 9'22"/km
13. 62 0:04:30 0:33:49 4'53"/km
14. 43 0:01:06 0:34:55 6'21"/km
15. 200 0:00:43 0:35:38 3'47"/km
16. 999 0:00:42 0:36:20 6'11"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

2105BO ADOChenôve
1210501 Roméo DERIAZ

0:26:31
4700mParc. CFC VTT1

5'38"

-3-

» 10./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 33 0:02:44 5'40"/km
2. 59 0:04:50 0:07:34 5'31"/km
3. 60 0:03:26 0:11:00 4'54"/km
4. 63 0:03:41 0:14:41 5'41"/km
5. 52 0:04:05 0:18:46 5'51"/km
6. 32 0:00:32 0:19:18 4'53"/km
7. 45 0:00:33 0:19:51 3'34"/km
8. 61 0:01:09 0:21:00 11'30"/km
9. 62 0:02:56 0:23:56 5'44"/km

10. 43 0:00:57 0:24:53 5'29"/km
11. 200 0:00:51 0:25:44 4'29"/km
12. 999 0:00:47 0:26:31 6'55"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

2105BO ADOChenôve
1210508 Samson DERIAZ

0:31:05
6300mParc. CFC VTT1

4'56"

-3-

» 10./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:02:52 5'22"/km
2. 58 0:03:45 0:06:37 5'11"/km
3. 36 0:01:44 0:08:21 5'22"/km
4. 38 0:01:16 0:09:37 6'50"/km
5. 40 0:03:24 0:13:01 3'53"/km
6. 54 0:02:40 0:15:41 3'43"/km
7. 52 0:01:43 0:17:24 6'02"/km
8. 51 0:01:00 0:18:24 11'37"/km
9. 32 0:00:23 0:18:47 3'47"/km

10. 45 0:00:27 0:19:14 2'55"/km
11. 46 0:02:07 0:21:21 4'39"/km
12. 48 0:04:09 0:25:30 8'13"/km
13. 62 0:03:51 0:29:21 4'10"/km
14. 43 0:00:48 0:30:09 4'37"/km
15. 200 0:00:36 0:30:45 3'10"/km
16. 999 0:00:20 0:31:05 2'56"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

2105BO ADOChenôve
1210510 Michel MASSON

0:28:25
3700mParc. Trophée 2

7'40"

-105-

» 18./37 (38) Cat. Trophée Cédric Beil [#1: 00:38:51]  

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 33 0:03:52 8'02"/km
2. 35 0:07:39 0:11:31 9'08"/km
3. 36 0:02:49 0:14:20 7'52"/km
4. 38 0:02:22 0:16:42 12'47"/km
5. 40 0:05:49 0:22:31 6'40"/km
6. 43 0:04:13 0:26:44 6'18"/km
7. 200 0:01:01 0:27:45 5'22"/km
8. 999 0:00:40 0:28:25 5'53"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

2105BO ADOChenôve
1210520 Aleth LALIRE

0:28:16
4600mParc. CFC VTT1

6'08"

-3-

» 10./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:02:17 4'16"/km
2. 59 0:05:55 0:08:12 7'26"/km
3. 60 0:04:29 0:12:41 6'24"/km
4. 64 0:05:19 0:18:00 6'08"/km
5. 52 0:02:11 0:20:11 6'13"/km
6. 32 0:00:30 0:20:41 4'35"/km
7. 45 0:00:45 0:21:26 4'52"/km
8. 61 0:01:17 0:22:43 12'49"/km
9. 62 0:02:48 0:25:31 5'28"/km

10. 43 0:01:35 0:27:06 9'09"/km
11. 200 0:00:49 0:27:55 4'19"/km
12. 999 0:00:21 0:28:16 3'05"/km



3.09.2016   Championnat de France des clubs

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

2105BO ADOChenôve
1210521 Claire FRANET

1:02:11
6900mParc. Trophée 2

9'00"

-106-

» 19./37 (38) Cat. Trophée Cédric Beil [#1: 00:38:51]  

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 33 0:04:57 10'17"/km
2. 35 0:07:02 0:11:59 8'24"/km
3. 36 0:02:38 0:14:37 7'21"/km
4. 38 0:03:26 0:18:03 18'33"/km
5. 40 0:05:53 0:23:56 6'44"/km
6. 41 0:08:40 0:32:36 13'07"/km
7. 47 0:11:35 0:44:11 11'06"/km
8. 44 0:03:44 0:47:55 12'07"/km
9. 52 0:05:14 0:53:09 6'25"/km

10. 32 0:00:44 0:53:53 6'43"/km
11. 45 0:00:39 0:54:32 4'13"/km
12. 61 0:01:31 0:56:03 15'09"/km
13. 62 0:03:34 0:59:37 6'58"/km
14. 43 0:01:13 1:00:50 7'01"/km
15. 200 0:00:56 1:01:46 4'56"/km
16. 999 0:00:25 1:02:11 3'41"/km

» 19./37 (38) Cat. Trophée Cédric Beil [#1: 00:38:51]  

«

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 33 0:04:57 10'17"/km
2. 35 0:07:02 0:11:59 8'24"/km
3. 36 0:02:38 0:14:37 7'21"/km
4. 38 0:03:26 0:18:03 18'33"/km
5. 40 0:05:53 0:23:56 6'44"/km
6. 41 0:08:40 0:32:36 13'07"/km
7. 47 0:11:35 0:44:11 11'06"/km
8. 44 0:03:44 0:47:55 12'07"/km
9. 52 0:05:14 0:53:09 6'25"/km

10. 32 0:00:44 0:53:53 6'43"/km
11. 45 0:00:39 0:54:32 4'13"/km
12. 61 0:01:31 0:56:03 15'09"/km
13. 62 0:03:34 0:59:37 6'58"/km
14. 43 0:01:13 1:00:50 7'01"/km
15. 200 0:00:56 1:01:46 4'56"/km
16. 999 0:00:25 1:02:11 3'41"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

2105BO ADOChenôve
1210522 Catherine PERE

0:30:33
3600mParc. Trophée 2

8'29"

-106-

» 19./37 (38) Cat. Trophée Cédric Beil [#1: 00:38:51]  

«

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:04:24 8'14"/km
2. 58 0:07:46 0:12:10 10'45"/km
3. 36 0:03:51 0:16:01 11'57"/km
4. 38 0:02:06 0:18:07 11'21"/km
5. 40 0:06:31 0:24:38 7'28"/km
6. 43 0:04:25 0:29:03 6'36"/km
7. 200 0:01:02 0:30:05 5'28"/km
8. 999 0:00:28 0:30:33 4'07"/km



3.09.2016   Championnat de France des clubs

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

2105BO ADOChenôve
1210523 Gaston CLERC

1:00:44
6800mParc. Trophée 2

8'55"

-105-

» 18./37 (38) Cat. Trophée Cédric Beil [#1: 00:38:51]  

«

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:03:02 5'40"/km
2. 58 0:06:37 0:09:39 9'09"/km
3. 36 0:03:16 0:12:55 10'08"/km
4. 38 0:01:39 0:14:34 8'55"/km
5. 40 0:07:15 0:21:49 8'18"/km
6. 41 0:08:56 0:30:45 13'32"/km
7. 47 0:07:55 0:38:40 7'35"/km
8. 44 0:03:34 0:42:14 11'34"/km
9. 52 0:07:58 0:50:12 9'47"/km

10. 32 0:00:53 0:51:05 8'06"/km
11. 45 0:01:14 0:52:19 8'00"/km
12. 61 0:01:32 0:53:51 15'19"/km
13. 62 0:04:16 0:58:07 8'20"/km
14. 43 0:01:06 0:59:13 6'21"/km
15. 200 0:00:59 1:00:12 5'12"/km
16. 999 0:00:32 1:00:44 4'43"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

7309RA COCS
1230477 David BARRANGER

0:32:38
6400mParc. CFC VTT1

5'05"

-22-

» 2./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 33 0:02:29 5'09"/km
2. 35 0:04:10 0:06:39 4'58"/km
3. 36 0:01:47 0:08:26 4'58"/km
4. 38 0:01:11 0:09:37 6'23"/km
5. 40 0:03:45 0:13:22 4'18"/km
6. 54 0:02:46 0:16:08 3'51"/km
7. 52 0:01:17 0:17:25 4'31"/km
8. 51 0:01:07 0:18:32 12'59"/km
9. 32 0:00:31 0:19:03 5'06"/km

10. 45 0:00:27 0:19:30 2'55"/km
11. 46 0:02:14 0:21:44 4'55"/km
12. 48 0:04:16 0:26:00 8'26"/km
13. 62 0:04:41 0:30:41 5'05"/km
14. 43 0:00:46 0:31:27 4'25"/km
15. 200 0:00:42 0:32:09 3'42"/km
16. 999 0:00:29 0:32:38 4'16"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

2508FC BALISE 25
1250825 Armand PERNOT

0:25:32
4700mParc. CFC VTT1

5'25"

-30-

» 21./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 33 0:03:06 6'26"/km
2. 59 0:04:10 0:07:16 4'45"/km
3. 60 0:02:58 0:10:14 4'14"/km
4. 63 0:03:53 0:14:07 5'59"/km
5. 52 0:04:00 0:18:07 5'44"/km
6. 32 0:00:47 0:18:54 7'11"/km
7. 45 0:00:29 0:19:23 3'08"/km
8. 61 0:01:11 0:20:34 11'49"/km
9. 62 0:02:52 0:23:26 5'36"/km

10. 43 0:01:06 0:24:32 6'21"/km
11. 200 0:00:40 0:25:12 3'31"/km
12. 999 0:00:20 0:25:32 2'56"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

2508FC BALISE 25
1272000 Lucie RUDKIEWICZ

0:27:33
4600mParc. CFC VTT1

5'59"

-30-

» 21./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:02:45 5'08"/km
2. 59 0:04:57 0:07:42 6'13"/km
3. 60 0:04:11 0:11:53 5'58"/km
4. 64 0:05:28 0:17:21 6'19"/km
5. 52 0:02:06 0:19:27 5'58"/km
6. 32 0:00:42 0:20:09 6'25"/km
7. 45 0:00:33 0:20:42 3'34"/km
8. 61 0:01:12 0:21:54 12'00"/km
9. 62 0:03:21 0:25:15 6'33"/km

10. 43 0:01:03 0:26:18 6'04"/km
11. 200 0:00:51 0:27:09 4'29"/km
12. 999 0:00:24 0:27:33 3'32"/km



3.09.2016   Championnat de France des clubs

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

7715IF AS SAMOIS
1280456 Andre HERMET

0:52:53
6200mParc. CFC VTT1

8'31"

-26-

» 40./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:02:51 5'20"/km
2. 58 0:05:58 0:08:49 8'15"/km
3. 36 0:03:12 0:12:01 9'56"/km
4. 38 0:01:55 0:13:56 10'21"/km
5. 40 0:05:57 0:19:53 6'49"/km
6. 62 0:04:55 0:24:48
7. 49 0:02:09 0:26:57
8. 52 0:01:14 0:28:11 10'16"/km
9. 51 0:01:46 0:29:57 20'32"/km

10. 32 0:00:50 0:30:47 8'15"/km
11. 45 0:00:36 0:31:23 3'53"/km
12. 46 0:03:33 0:34:56 7'49"/km
13. 48 0:07:54 0:42:50 15'38"/km
14. 54 0:06:56 0:49:46
15. 62 0:00:29 0:50:15
16. 43 0:01:12 0:51:27 6'56"/km
17. 200 0:01:02 0:52:29 5'28"/km
18. 999 0:00:24 0:52:53 3'32"/km



3.09.2016   Championnat de France des clubs

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

3810RA ORIENTALP
1301723 Cedric REYNAUD

0:54:09
6900mParc. Trophée 2

7'50"

-114-

» 13./37 (38) Cat. Trophée Cédric Beil [#1: 00:38:51]  

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 33 0:02:56 6'05"/km
2. 35 0:05:53 0:08:49 7'01"/km
3. 36 0:02:46 0:11:35 7'43"/km
4. 38 0:01:24 0:12:59 7'34"/km
5. 40 0:05:29 0:18:28 6'17"/km
6. 41 0:07:51 0:26:19 11'53"/km
7. 47 0:09:15 0:35:34 8'52"/km
8. 44 0:04:45 0:40:19 15'25"/km
9. 52 0:03:54 0:44:13 4'47"/km

10. 32 0:00:42 0:44:55 6'25"/km
11. 45 0:00:37 0:45:32 4'00"/km
12. 61 0:01:35 0:47:07 15'50"/km
13. 62 0:03:46 0:50:53 7'22"/km
14. 43 0:01:36 0:52:29 9'14"/km
15. 200 0:01:07 0:53:36 5'54"/km
16. 999 0:00:33 0:54:09 4'52"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

7715IF AS SAMOIS
1312327 Christian REUT

1:05:25
6400mParc. CFC VTT1

10'13"

-26-

» 40./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 33 0:04:25 9'10"/km
2. 35 0:07:33 0:11:58 9'01"/km
3. 36 0:03:01 0:14:59 8'25"/km
4. 38 0:02:18 0:17:17 12'25"/km
5. 40 0:06:58 0:24:15 7'59"/km
6. 54 0:05:22 0:29:37 7'29"/km
7. 52 0:03:18 0:32:55 11'37"/km
8. 51 0:03:58 0:36:53 46'07"/km
9. 32 0:00:37 0:37:30 6'06"/km

10. 45 0:00:52 0:38:22 5'37"/km
11. 46 0:04:59 0:43:21 10'58"/km
12. 48 0:11:40 0:55:01 23'06"/km
13. 62 0:07:17 1:02:18 7'54"/km
14. 43 0:01:17 1:03:35 7'25"/km
15. 200 0:01:16 1:04:51 6'42"/km
16. 999 0:00:34 1:05:25 5'00"/km



3.09.2016   Championnat de France des clubs

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

8404PZ OPA
1345431 Ulysse SIAUD

0:39:08
6400mParc. CFC VTT1

6'06"

-25-

» 22./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 33 0:02:35 5'22"/km
2. 35 0:04:35 0:07:10 5'28"/km
3. 36 0:02:01 0:09:11 5'37"/km
4. 38 0:01:30 0:10:41 8'06"/km
5. 40 0:04:17 0:14:58 4'54"/km
6. 54 0:05:30 0:20:28 7'40"/km
7. 52 0:02:01 0:22:29 7'06"/km
8. 51 0:00:53 0:23:22 10'16"/km
9. 32 0:00:21 0:23:43 3'27"/km

10. 45 0:00:30 0:24:13 3'14"/km
11. 46 0:02:31 0:26:44 5'32"/km
12. 48 0:05:20 0:32:04 10'33"/km
13. 62 0:04:53 0:36:57 5'18"/km
14. 43 0:01:08 0:38:05 6'33"/km
15. 200 0:00:42 0:38:47 3'42"/km
16. 999 0:00:21 0:39:08 3'05"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

3810RA ORIENTALP
1381009 Cécile RICARD

9:30:00
3600mParc. Trophée 2

-114-

» -/37 (38) Cat. Trophée Cédric Beil [#1: 00:38:51]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

3810RA ORIENTALP
1381029 Sabine MIQUET

0:35:34
3700mParc. Trophée 2

9'36"

-111-

» 17./37 (38) Cat. Trophée Cédric Beil [#1: 00:38:51]  

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 33 0:05:01 10'25"/km
2. 35 0:09:05 0:14:06 10'51"/km
3. 36 0:04:06 0:18:12 11'27"/km
4. 38 0:02:00 0:20:12 10'48"/km
5. 40 0:08:48 0:29:00 10'05"/km
6. 43 0:04:48 0:33:48 7'10"/km
7. 200 0:01:10 0:34:58 6'10"/km
8. 999 0:00:36 0:35:34 5'18"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

3810RA ORIENTALP
1381034 Albane LALLIER

0:24:40
4600mParc. CFC VTT1

5'21"

-15-

» 6./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:02:40 4'59"/km
2. 59 0:04:39 0:07:19 5'50"/km
3. 60 0:03:15 0:10:34 4'38"/km
4. 64 0:04:46 0:15:20 5'30"/km
5. 52 0:01:59 0:17:19 5'39"/km
6. 32 0:00:30 0:17:49 4'35"/km
7. 45 0:00:37 0:18:26 4'00"/km
8. 61 0:01:11 0:19:37 11'49"/km
9. 62 0:02:46 0:22:23 5'24"/km

10. 43 0:01:06 0:23:29 6'21"/km
11. 200 0:00:42 0:24:11 3'42"/km
12. 999 0:00:29 0:24:40 4'16"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

3810RA ORIENTALP
1381036 Adrien CORNELOUP

0:37:07
6300mParc. CFC VTT1

5'53"

-15-

» 6./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:03:42 6'55"/km
2. 58 0:04:07 0:07:49 5'42"/km
3. 36 0:02:10 0:09:59 6'43"/km
4. 38 0:01:12 0:11:11 6'29"/km
5. 40 0:03:55 0:15:06 4'29"/km
6. 54 0:02:55 0:18:01 4'04"/km
7. 52 0:02:15 0:20:16 7'55"/km
8. 51 0:01:05 0:21:21 12'35"/km
9. 32 0:00:23 0:21:44 3'47"/km

10. 45 0:00:24 0:22:08 2'35"/km
11. 46 0:04:09 0:26:17 9'08"/km
12. 48 0:04:23 0:30:40 8'40"/km
13. 62 0:04:32 0:35:12 4'55"/km
14. 43 0:00:53 0:36:05 5'06"/km
15. 200 0:00:44 0:36:49 3'52"/km
16. 999 0:00:18 0:37:07 2'39"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

3810RA ORIENTALP
1381038 Bruno GILI

0:41:18
6300mParc. CFC VTT1

6'33"

-32-

» 38./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 33 0:02:28 5'07"/km
2. 35 0:05:01 0:07:29 5'59"/km
3. 36 0:02:17 0:09:46 6'22"/km
4. 38 0:01:20 0:11:06 7'12"/km
5. 40 0:05:19 0:16:25 6'05"/km
6. 49 0:03:59 0:20:24 5'17"/km
7. 52 0:00:58 0:21:22 8'03"/km
8. 51 0:01:02 0:22:24 12'00"/km
9. 32 0:00:28 0:22:52 4'37"/km

10. 45 0:00:28 0:23:20 3'01"/km
11. 46 0:03:36 0:26:56 7'55"/km
12. 48 0:06:00 0:32:56 11'52"/km
13. 62 0:05:48 0:38:44 6'17"/km
14. 43 0:01:07 0:39:51 6'27"/km
15. 200 0:00:53 0:40:44 4'40"/km
16. 999 0:00:34 0:41:18 5'00"/km



3.09.2016   Championnat de France des clubs

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

3810RA ORIENTALP
1381041 Xavier LABOISSIERE

1:00:21
6800mParc. Trophée 2

8'52"

-111-

» 17./37 (38) Cat. Trophée Cédric Beil [#1: 00:38:51]  

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:13:13 24'45"/km
2. 58 0:06:12 0:19:25 8'35"/km
3. 36 0:02:28 0:21:53 7'39"/km
4. 38 0:01:26 0:23:19 7'44"/km
5. 40 0:04:53 0:28:12 5'36"/km
6. 41 0:10:42 0:38:54 16'12"/km
7. 47 0:06:40 0:45:34 6'23"/km
8. 44 0:03:20 0:48:54 10'49"/km
9. 52 0:03:24 0:52:18 4'10"/km

10. 32 0:00:30 0:52:48 4'35"/km
11. 45 0:00:42 0:53:30 4'32"/km
12. 61 0:01:09 0:54:39 11'30"/km
13. 62 0:03:18 0:57:57 6'27"/km
14. 43 0:01:06 0:59:03 6'21"/km
15. 200 0:00:45 0:59:48 3'58"/km
16. 999 0:00:33 1:00:21 4'52"/km



3.09.2016   Championnat de France des clubs

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

3810RA ORIENTALP
1381042 Jérôme TIRAND

0:52:18
6800mParc. Trophée 2

-113-

 » Erreur au poste 6

» -/37 (38) Cat. Trophée Cédric Beil [#1: 00:38:51]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:05:17 9'53"/km
2. 58 0:05:15 0:10:32 7'16"/km
3. 36 0:02:50 0:13:22 8'47"/km
4. 38 0:01:43 0:15:05 9'16"/km
5. 40 0:04:55 0:20:00 5'38"/km
6. 47 0:15:54 0:35:54
7. 44 0:03:06 0:39:00 10'03"/km
8. 52 0:03:30 0:42:30 4'17"/km
9. 32 0:00:36 0:43:06 5'30"/km

10. 45 0:00:33 0:43:39 3'34"/km
11. 61 0:01:16 0:44:55 12'39"/km
12. 62 0:05:09 0:50:04 10'04"/km
13. 43 0:00:52 0:50:56 5'00"/km
14. 200 0:00:50 0:51:46 4'24"/km
15. 999 0:00:32 0:52:18 4'43"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

3810RA ORIENTALP
1381046 Florence BLANC JOUVAN

0:34:01
4600mParc. CFC VTT1

7'23"

-32-

» 38./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:02:49 5'16"/km
2. 59 0:07:29 0:10:18 9'24"/km
3. 60 0:04:41 0:14:59 6'41"/km
4. 64 0:06:21 0:21:20 7'20"/km
5. 52 0:02:30 0:23:50 7'07"/km
6. 32 0:00:45 0:24:35 6'52"/km
7. 45 0:00:38 0:25:13 4'06"/km
8. 61 0:02:16 0:27:29 22'39"/km
9. 62 0:03:50 0:31:19 7'30"/km

10. 43 0:01:22 0:32:41 7'53"/km
11. 200 0:00:52 0:33:33 4'35"/km
12. 999 0:00:28 0:34:01 4'07"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

3810RA ORIENTALP
1392675 Mathis GENNARO

0:27:16
4700mParc. CFC VTT1

5'48"

-32-

» 38./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 33 0:03:02 6'18"/km
2. 59 0:05:15 0:08:17 6'00"/km
3. 60 0:03:35 0:11:52 5'07"/km
4. 63 0:03:49 0:15:41 5'53"/km
5. 52 0:03:53 0:19:34 5'34"/km
6. 32 0:00:31 0:20:05 4'44"/km
7. 45 0:00:37 0:20:42 4'00"/km
8. 61 0:01:07 0:21:49 11'10"/km
9. 62 0:02:52 0:24:41 5'36"/km

10. 43 0:00:53 0:25:34 5'06"/km
11. 200 0:00:53 0:26:27 4'40"/km
12. 999 0:00:49 0:27:16 7'13"/km



3.09.2016   Championnat de France des clubs

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

3810RA ORIENTALP
1395358 Benoit GENNARO

1:08:09
6800mParc. Trophée 2

10'01"

-115-

» 30./37 (38) Cat. Trophée Cédric Beil [#1: 00:38:51]  

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:06:16 11'44"/km
2. 58 0:05:58 0:12:14 8'15"/km
3. 36 0:03:12 0:15:26 9'56"/km
4. 38 0:02:05 0:17:31 11'15"/km
5. 40 0:05:50 0:23:21 6'41"/km
6. 41 0:08:31 0:31:52 12'54"/km
7. 47 0:14:12 0:46:04 13'36"/km
8. 44 0:04:55 0:50:59 15'57"/km
9. 52 0:05:48 0:56:47 7'07"/km

10. 32 0:01:44 0:58:31 15'54"/km
11. 45 0:00:44 0:59:15 4'45"/km
12. 61 0:01:47 1:01:02 17'49"/km
13. 62 0:03:58 1:05:00 7'45"/km
14. 43 0:01:34 1:06:34 9'03"/km
15. 200 0:00:54 1:07:28 4'45"/km
16. 999 0:00:41 1:08:09 6'02"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

6911RA ASUL SPORTS NAT
1396461 Genevieve PELLETIER

0:37:07
4600mParc. CFC VTT1

8'04"

-21-

» 8./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 33 0:03:50 7'58"/km
2. 59 0:06:31 0:10:21 7'26"/km
3. 60 0:04:41 0:15:02 6'41"/km
4. 43 0:06:58 0:22:00
5. 64 0:02:23 0:24:23
6. 52 0:02:45 0:27:08 7'50"/km
7. 32 0:00:37 0:27:45 5'39"/km
8. 45 0:00:41 0:28:26 4'26"/km
9. 61 0:01:37 0:30:03 16'09"/km

10. 62 0:04:06 0:34:09 8'01"/km
11. 43 0:01:28 0:35:37 8'28"/km
12. 200 0:00:58 0:36:35 5'06"/km
13. 999 0:00:32 0:37:07 4'43"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

7305RA ECHO 73
1403437 Quentin ANDRIEUX

0:23:34
4600mParc. CFC VTT1

5'07"

-9-

» 16./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 33 0:02:48 5'49"/km
2. 59 0:03:56 0:06:44 4'29"/km
3. 60 0:03:12 0:09:56 4'34"/km
4. 64 0:04:55 0:14:51 5'41"/km
5. 52 0:01:38 0:16:29 4'39"/km
6. 32 0:00:28 0:16:57 4'16"/km
7. 45 0:00:31 0:17:28 3'21"/km
8. 61 0:01:07 0:18:35 11'10"/km
9. 62 0:02:46 0:21:21 5'24"/km

10. 43 0:00:59 0:22:20 5'41"/km
11. 200 0:00:46 0:23:06 4'03"/km
12. 999 0:00:28 0:23:34 4'07"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

4203RA OE42
1405620 Patricia COUCHOUD

0:36:07
4600mParc. CFC VTT1

7'51"

-27-

» 28./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 33 0:04:27 9'15"/km
2. 59 0:05:36 0:10:03 6'24"/km
3. 60 0:04:44 0:14:47 6'45"/km
4. 64 0:07:43 0:22:30 8'55"/km
5. 52 0:02:50 0:25:20 8'04"/km
6. 32 0:00:45 0:26:05 6'52"/km
7. 45 0:00:41 0:26:46 4'26"/km
8. 61 0:01:48 0:28:34 18'00"/km
9. 62 0:04:17 0:32:51 8'22"/km

10. 43 0:01:50 0:34:41 10'35"/km
11. 200 0:00:54 0:35:35 4'45"/km
12. 999 0:00:32 0:36:07 4'43"/km



3.09.2016   Championnat de France des clubs

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

4203RA OE42
1405621 Annie COMBET

1:30:10
6900mParc. Trophée 2

13'04"

-118-

» 36./37 (38) Cat. Trophée Cédric Beil [#1: 00:38:51]  

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 33 0:07:41 15'58"/km
2. 35 0:08:51 0:16:32 10'34"/km
3. 36 0:03:38 0:20:10 10'08"/km
4. 38 0:02:41 0:22:51 14'30"/km
5. 40 0:10:43 0:33:34 12'17"/km
6. 41 0:13:14 0:46:48 20'03"/km
7. 47 0:12:37 0:59:25 12'05"/km
8. 44 0:05:38 1:05:03 18'17"/km
9. 52 0:08:39 1:13:42 10'37"/km

10. 32 0:01:01 1:14:43 9'19"/km
11. 45 0:01:02 1:15:45 6'42"/km
12. 61 0:02:38 1:18:23 26'20"/km
13. 62 0:06:41 1:25:04 13'04"/km
14. 43 0:02:57 1:28:01 17'03"/km
15. 200 0:01:25 1:29:26 7'29"/km
16. 999 0:00:44 1:30:10 6'29"/km



3.09.2016   Championnat de France des clubs

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

0109RA O'BUGEY
1434343 Julien COLLIOUD

0:38:51
6800mParc. Trophée 2

5'42"

-101-

» 1./37 (38) Cat. Trophée Cédric Beil «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:02:23 4'27"/km
2. 58 0:04:41 0:07:04 6'29"/km
3. 36 0:02:49 0:09:53 8'44"/km
4. 38 0:01:07 0:11:00 6'02"/km
5. 40 0:04:24 0:15:24 5'02"/km
6. 41 0:05:03 0:20:27 7'39"/km
7. 47 0:05:52 0:26:19 5'37"/km
8. 44 0:02:46 0:29:05 8'58"/km
9. 52 0:03:06 0:32:11 3'48"/km

10. 32 0:00:26 0:32:37 3'58"/km
11. 45 0:00:33 0:33:10 3'34"/km
12. 61 0:01:01 0:34:11 10'09"/km
13. 62 0:02:30 0:36:41 4'53"/km
14. 43 0:00:50 0:37:31 4'49"/km
15. 200 0:00:41 0:38:12 3'36"/km
16. 999 0:00:39 0:38:51 5'45"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

4203RA OE42
1485410 Hervé THOURET

0:37:08
6300mParc. CFC VTT1

5'53"

-27-

» 28./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:02:10 4'03"/km
2. 58 0:04:09 0:06:19 5'44"/km
3. 36 0:02:13 0:08:32 6'53"/km
4. 38 0:01:24 0:09:56 7'34"/km
5. 40 0:04:26 0:14:22 5'05"/km
6. 54 0:03:14 0:17:36 4'30"/km
7. 52 0:01:46 0:19:22 6'13"/km
8. 51 0:01:16 0:20:38 14'43"/km
9. 32 0:00:28 0:21:06 4'37"/km

10. 45 0:00:29 0:21:35 3'08"/km
11. 46 0:02:35 0:24:10 5'41"/km
12. 48 0:04:52 0:29:02 9'38"/km
13. 62 0:05:26 0:34:28 5'53"/km
14. 43 0:01:24 0:35:52 8'05"/km
15. 200 0:00:56 0:36:48 4'56"/km
16. 999 0:00:20 0:37:08 2'56"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

7305RA ECHO 73
1542006 Edgar GREBEL

0:35:09
2800mParc. Mini3

12'33"

-204-

» 4./10 (10) Cat. Mini [#1: 00:14:33]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 56 0:05:30 11'21"/km
2. 39 0:01:41 0:07:11 14'01"/km
3. 37 0:10:36 0:17:47 35'34"/km
4. 42 0:03:12 0:20:59 7'25"/km
5. 31 0:01:46 0:22:45 8'47"/km
6. 55 0:03:11 0:25:56 10'08"/km
7. 54 0:05:19 0:31:15 9'28"/km
8. 43 0:01:52 0:33:07 18'51"/km
9. 200 0:01:30 0:34:37 7'56"/km

10. 999 0:00:32 0:35:09 4'43"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

7305RA ECHO 73
1567575 Célie MARTIN GARIN

0:29:44
4600mParc. CFC VTT1

6'27"

-31-

» 15./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:03:12 5'59"/km
2. 59 0:05:19 0:08:31 6'41"/km
3. 60 0:04:08 0:12:39 5'54"/km
4. 64 0:05:47 0:18:26 6'41"/km
5. 52 0:02:31 0:20:57 7'10"/km
6. 32 0:00:46 0:21:43 7'02"/km
7. 45 0:00:33 0:22:16 3'34"/km
8. 61 0:01:26 0:23:42 14'19"/km
9. 62 0:03:14 0:26:56 6'19"/km

10. 43 0:01:21 0:28:17 7'48"/km
11. 200 0:00:56 0:29:13 4'56"/km
12. 999 0:00:31 0:29:44 4'34"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

9006FC RAMBO
1600517 Michel STRIBEAU

0:22:48
3700mParc. Trophée 2

6'09"

-133-

» 11./37 (38) Cat. Trophée Cédric Beil [#1: 00:38:51]  

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 33 0:02:46 5'45"/km
2. 35 0:05:09 0:07:55 6'09"/km
3. 36 0:02:49 0:10:44 7'52"/km
4. 38 0:02:25 0:13:09 13'03"/km
5. 40 0:05:04 0:18:13 5'48"/km
6. 43 0:03:25 0:21:38 5'06"/km
7. 200 0:00:45 0:22:23 3'58"/km
8. 999 0:00:25 0:22:48 3'41"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

3812RA BOL D'AIR
1601715 Leo BERNARD

1:14:27
6300mParc. CFC VTT1

11'49"

-19-

» 23./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:36:36 68'32"/km
2. 58 0:06:12 0:42:48 8'35"/km
3. 36 0:02:03 0:44:51 6'21"/km
4. 38 0:01:16 0:46:07 6'50"/km
5. 40 0:04:15 0:50:22 4'52"/km
6. 54 0:03:21 0:53:43 4'40"/km
7. 52 0:02:09 0:55:52 7'34"/km
8. 51 0:01:07 0:56:59 12'59"/km
9. 32 0:00:27 0:57:26 4'27"/km

10. 45 0:00:32 0:57:58 3'27"/km
11. 46 0:02:56 1:00:54 6'27"/km
12. 48 0:05:17 1:06:11 10'27"/km
13. 62 0:06:14 1:12:25 6'46"/km
14. 43 0:01:04 1:13:29 6'09"/km
15. 200 0:00:36 1:14:05 3'10"/km
16. 999 0:00:22 1:14:27 3'14"/km



3.09.2016   Championnat de France des clubs

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

6804AL COColmar
1603117 Martin TRISTRAM

0:35:15
2800mParc. Mini3

12'35"

-201-

» 9./10 (10) Cat. Mini [#1: 00:14:33]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 56 0:03:33 7'20"/km
2. 39 0:04:51 0:08:24 40'24"/km
3. 37 0:11:30 0:19:54 38'35"/km
4. 42 0:03:42 0:23:36 8'35"/km
5. 31 0:02:08 0:25:44 10'36"/km
6. 55 0:03:31 0:29:15 11'11"/km
7. 54 0:03:55 0:33:10 6'58"/km
8. 43 0:00:43 0:33:53 7'14"/km
9. 200 0:00:58 0:34:51 5'06"/km

10. 999 0:00:24 0:35:15 3'32"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

7715IF AS SAMOIS
1603766 Mathilde SIPOS

0:24:04
4700mParc. CFC VTT1

5'07"

-1-

» 5./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 33 0:02:39 5'30"/km
2. 59 0:03:53 0:06:32 4'26"/km
3. 60 0:03:17 0:09:49 4'41"/km
4. 63 0:03:29 0:13:18 5'22"/km
5. 52 0:03:32 0:16:50 5'04"/km
6. 32 0:00:35 0:17:25 5'21"/km
7. 45 0:00:33 0:17:58 3'34"/km
8. 61 0:01:12 0:19:10 12'00"/km
9. 62 0:02:46 0:21:56 5'24"/km

10. 43 0:01:01 0:22:57 5'52"/km
11. 200 0:00:42 0:23:39 3'42"/km
12. 999 0:00:25 0:24:04 3'41"/km



3.09.2016   Championnat de France des clubs

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

7715IF AS SAMOIS
1603767 Florian PINSARD

0:31:38
6400mParc. CFC VTT1

4'56"

-1-

» 5./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 33 0:02:01 4'11"/km
2. 35 0:03:41 0:05:42 4'24"/km
3. 36 0:01:57 0:07:39 5'26"/km
4. 38 0:01:19 0:08:58 7'07"/km
5. 40 0:03:36 0:12:34 4'07"/km
6. 54 0:02:44 0:15:18 3'49"/km
7. 52 0:01:29 0:16:47 5'13"/km
8. 51 0:00:52 0:17:39 10'04"/km
9. 32 0:00:23 0:18:02 3'47"/km

10. 45 0:00:27 0:18:29 2'55"/km
11. 46 0:02:14 0:20:43 4'55"/km
12. 48 0:04:06 0:24:49 8'07"/km
13. 62 0:04:49 0:29:38 5'13"/km
14. 43 0:00:56 0:30:34 5'23"/km
15. 200 0:00:42 0:31:16 3'42"/km
16. 999 0:00:22 0:31:38 3'14"/km



   Championnat de France des clubs - VTT-O

La Feclaz - 7309RA COCS

6804AL COColmar
1680408 Rachel TRISTRAM

0:30:10
4700mParc. CFC VTT1

6'25"

-28-

» 9./42 (42) Cat. CFC VTT-O [#1: 00:29:44]  «

www.HELGA-O.com © Michael Hock

1. 34 0:02:41 5'01"/km
2. 59 0:06:31 0:09:12 8'11"/km
3. 60 0:03:29 0:12:41 4'58"/km
4. 63 0:04:06 0:16:47 6'19"/km
5. 52 0:03:55 0:20:42 5'37"/km
6. 32 0:00:40 0:21:22 6'06"/km
7. 45 0:02:29 0:23:51 16'07"/km
8. 61 0:01:13 0:25:04 12'10"/km
